# UNOFFICIAL COPY

OF 3

.Doc# 1833441078	Fee \$42.0
RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF	FEE: \$1.00
KAREN A YARBROUGH	
COOK COUNTY RECORDER	OF DEEDS
DATE: 11/30/2018 02:	54 PM PG: 1
	<del></del>
	•
ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ( MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	
L ESTATE RECORDS Idendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	,
est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	
/	
of Assignor in item 9	
cured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
me: Comptete itemDELETE name:  o, <u>and</u> item 7cto be deleted in i	Give record name tem 6a or 6b
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	f the Debtor's name)
<b>/</b>	
',0	
	SUFFIX
STATE POSTAL CODE  NC 2827/	USA
<del></del>	ASSIGN collateral
RESTATE covered collateral A	Gallon collateral

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT		KAREN A.YARBROUGH			
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS 68	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 11/30/2018 02:54 PM PG:			i		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) David B.H. Saye				<b>;:</b> ;		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	1					
dsaye@mayerbrown.com					<del></del>	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1				
<b> </b>						
Mayer Brown LLP	I					
214 North Tryon Street, Suite 3800						
Charlotte, NC 25292						
Sharrone, 110 year	ı					
		THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT . II _ : IUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATE				—
1428316020 recorded 10/10/2014		(or recorded) in the REA	L ESTATE	RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto		n 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fillanding Statement identified at Statement	pove is terminated v					110
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected.	r 7b, <u>and</u> address o	f Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name	of Assigno	r in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement July lifted			cured Party	authorizing this Continuation	on Statement	is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable lav  5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						<u> </u>
AND Charles	one of these three bo	exes to:				
	ANC - name and/or a n Ca r 6b; <u>and</u> item		me: Compt o, and item 7			ime
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Ch			o, <u>and</u> item i	C Lto be deleted in i	teni oa oi ob	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	izitge - pir vide o ily	OTIC LISTING (OR CL OD)				—
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	AL JAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
		7/7/2		(+)	1	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform		7-7-1			isha Dabtasia ass	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mader change - provide	July One Harrie 17 2 or 70) (USE exact, 1011)	name, do not c	mit, mounty, or above visite any part o	title Dedicti s hari	16)
Laureate Ltd.		し				
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		(0)				_
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			7			—
			0			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX	
				Ux.		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	—
13024 Ballantyne Corporate Place, Suite 425	Charlotte		NC	28271	USA	
e COLLATERAL CHANCE, the best of the trustees of the	DO sellataral	DELETE collateral	DESTATE	covered collateral A	SSIGN collate	250
	DO collateral	Detere conateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	SSIGN COILER	яаі
Indicate collateral:						
		•				_
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS			(name of As	signor, if this is an Assignme	nt)	
	le name of authorizin	g Debtor				_
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
Laureate Mortgage, LLC	Incomp		1.==:=:=	SIAI SIAIF MINISTER	Tours :	
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIO	INAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:						0

Crestwood / File SECOND with Cook Co., IL Recorder of Deeds / (3 pages total) / 18596845

1833441078 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 1428316020 recorded 10/10/2014	Amendment form	•	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 (12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Laureate Mortgage, LLC	on Amendment form		
OR  12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME  ADDITIONAL NAME(SMINITYAL'S)	SUFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing flagament (Name of a current Debone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full none do not omit, modify, or abbr			
13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME JLM FINANCIAL HEALTHCARE LP			
OR 13b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	Tirico	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed at 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  CT Crestwood, LLC 3839 Bee Caves Road, Suite 205 Austin, TX 78746		it A (1 page), attached hereto and made a description of the real estate.	a part
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			· <del></del>

1833441078 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

### **Description of Real Estate**

\*\*\*THE NORTH 291.00 FEET OF THE WEST 600.00 FEET OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.\*\*\*

Permanent Real Estate Index No. 24-33-307-001

Adress: Cook Colling Clark's Office Property Address: 13301 S. Central Avenue, Crestwood, Illinois 60445